
 

 

 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER 
 

E- Tender in prescribed format is invited at https://wbtenders.gov.in. by GENERAL MANAGER 

(BKTPP), WBPDCL from eligible Agencies/companies in 03 (Three) part bid system for the 

following: 
 

NAME OF THE JOB : COMPREHENSIVE ANNUAL MAINTENANCE CONTRACT OF DS20E & 

DS10 SERVER, WORK STATIONS INSTALLED AT SIMULATOR 

BUILDING OF BKTPP. 

 

NIT NO : WBPDCL/BKTPP/NIT/E1478/19-20 

 

TENDER ID : 

 

2019_WBPDC_264520_1 

CONTACT PERSON : RANA PRATAP SINHA 

SR. MANGER - CC / BkTPP / WBPDCL 

 

TELEPHONE NO. : 08373055604 

 

E-MAIL                                    

 

: cc_bktps@wbpdcl.co.in 

 

� SCHEDULE OF DATES FOR E-TENDERING 

 

Sl. No. Activity Date & Time 

1 Publishing Date 24/02/2020 

2 Document Download start date 24/02/2020 

3 Pre-Bid Meeting 28/02/2020 at 3:30 pm 

4 Bid submission start date 29/02/2020 

5 Bid submission end date 11/03/2020 up-to 06:00 pm 

6 EMD physical submission date 12/03/2020 up-to 04:00 pm 

7 Technical Bid opening date 14/03/2020 on 10:00 am 

 

� The detailed tender document shall be available in the e-tender web portal 

(https://wbtenders.gov.in) on & from the date of publishing as mentioned above. 
 

 

 

 

 

                 Sd/- 

       SANJAY SINHA 

                                      DGM - M&C 

       BKTPP/WBPDCL 
 

 

 

 


